
Rental Flexible
LED display module

Rental Flexible LED display module configuration examples
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Rental LED Advantage
The RF series of LED displays has a modular design that allows it to be easily connected and 
configured into a variety of sizes and shapes. The following shapes are commonly used: curved, 
cylindrical, spherical, convex and concave, customized.

The RF Series LED displays provide an immersive experience and offers a distinctive visual 
experience for viewers because of the following features: surround design, wide visual effects, high 
brightness and contrast, dynamic content capabilities, interactive effects.

The immersive experience provided by flexible large-scale rental LED displays creates visually 
captivating and memorable environments for events, concerts, exhibitions, trade shows and other 
large-scale facilities.

Unveiling our latest innovation:
the Rental Flexible LED Display.
Seamlessly combining the swift setup of a 
rental module with the versatility of flexible 
displays, it's a game-changer.
Easy assembly, diverse installations, and 
dynamic shapes: your events just found a 
new dimension!



Model Type
Pixel pitch
Destiny
LED Type
Pixel Type (R/G/B)
Module Size
Module Resolution
Cabinet Size (H*W)
Cabinet Resolution ( PX* PX)
Drive Mode
Weight
Optimal Viewing Distance
Brightness
IP Rating
Maximum Power Consumption
Average Power Consumption
Application
Case Material
Viewing Angle
Input Voltage
Gray Scale (bit)
Refresh Rate (HZ)
Control Method:
Temperature Operating (°C)
Working Humidity
Services Access
Certificate

Die-casting aluminum
140° (H) / 140° (V)

110 - 220 V
16 bit

3840 HZ
Sync & Async

-20 +80
10% RH - 90%RH

Rear
CE/ROHS/FCC

RNI265050-F
2.6 mm
147.456 dots/m2
SMD1515
1R1G1B (3 in 1)
250*250 mm
96*96 Pixels
500*500 mm
192*192 Pixels
1/16 Scan
7,5 Kg
> 2,61 mt
1000 nits
IP43
660W
210W
Indoor

RNI395050-F
3.91 mm
65.536 dots/m2
SMD2121
1R1G1B (3 in 1)
250*250 mm
64*64 Pixels
500*500 mm
128*128 Pixels
1/16 Scan
7,5 Kg
> 3,91 mt
1000 nits
IP43
600W
180W
Indoor
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Concerts and live events
Corporate and Conference
Exhibitions Stage Background
Advertising and Retail 
Sport Arenas | Transportations
Museums and Galleries
Entertainment |  Casinos

LED display solutions
for business and retail
SIMPLE • INNOVATIVE • CUSTOMIZABLE
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 www.nseled.eu

Application Scenarios


