

Rental Flexible LED Display

Unveiling our latest **innovation**: the Rental Flexible LED Display. Seamlessly combining the swift setup of a rental module with the **versatility** of flexible displays, it's a game-changer. Easy assembly, diverse installations, and **dynamic shapes**: your events just found a new dimension!

Rental Flexible LED display module



Rental LED Advantage

The **RF series** of LED displays has a **modular design** that allows it to be easily connected and configured into a **variety of sizes and shapes**. The following shapes are commonly used: curved, cylindrical, spherical, convex and concave, customized.

The RF Series LED displays provide an **immersive experience** and offers a **distinctive visual experience** for viewers because of the following features: surround design, wide visual effects, high brightness and contrast, dynamic content capabilities, interactive effects.

The immersive experience provided by flexible large-scale rental LED displays creates visually **captivating and memorable environments** for events, concerts, exhibitions, trade shows and other large-scale facilities.







Rental Flexible LED display module configuration examples

Rental Specification

Model Type	RNI265050-F	RNI395050-F
Pixel pitch	2.6 mm	3.91 mm
Destiny	147.456 dots/m2	65.536 dots/m2
LED Type	SMD1515	SMD2121
Pixel Type (R/G/B)	1R1G1B (3 in 1)	1R1G1B (3 in 1)
Module Size	250*250 mm	250*250 mm
Module Resolution	96*96 Pixels	64*64 Pixels
Cabinet Size (H*W)	500*500 mm	500*500 mm
Cabinet Resolution (PX* PX)	192*192 Pixels	128*128 Pixels
Drive Mode	1/16 Scan	1/16 Scan
Weight	7,5 Kg	7,5 Kg
Optimal Viewing Distance	> 2,61 mt	> 3,91 mt
Brightness	1000 nits	1000 nits
IP Rating	IP43	IP43
Maximum Power Consumption	660W	600W
Average Power Consumption	210W	180W
Application	Indoor	Indoor
Case Material	Die-casting aluminum	
Viewing Angle	140° (H) / 140° (V)	
Input Voltage	110 - 220 V	
Gray Scale (bit)	16 bit	
Refresh Rate (HZ)	3840 HZ	
Control Method:	Sync & Async	
Temperature Operating (°C)	-20 +80	
Working Humidity	10% RH - 90%RH	
Services Access	Rear	
Certificate	CE/ROHS/FCC	

Application Scenarios

Concerts and live events Corporate and Conference Exhibitions Stage Background Advertising and Retail Sport Arenas | Transportations Museums and Galleries Entertainment | Casinos





LED display solutions for business and retail SIMPLE • INNOVATIVE • CUSTOMIZABLE



via Marco d'Agrate, 41 | 20139 Milano | Italia | info@nseled.eu | +39 02 50042152 www.nseled.eu